Multi-Technology Readers & Credentials
SXF Multi-Technology Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
SXF1100 Multi-technology Mullion Reader
SXF1100-PIV Multi-technology Mullion Reader
(FIPS201/PIVII Compliant)
SXF1500 Multi-technology Wall Mount Reader
SXF2100 Multi-technology Mid-Range Reader
SXF2100-PIV Multi-technology Mid-Range Reader
with Keypad (FIPS201/PIV II Compliant)
SXF2110 Multi-technology Mid-Range Reader
SXF2110-PIV Multi-technology Mid-Range Reader
with Keypad (FIPS201/PIV II Compliant)
SXF7510 ISO 125 kHz Proximity Credential
SXF9540 ISO ISOX 13.56 MHz Contactless
Smart Card